ERSATZTEILE FUR 690 DUKE WHITE CUP EDITION 2012*

SPARE PARTS FOR ,690 DUKE WHITE CUP EDITION 2012°

WEITERE ERSATZTEILE ENTNEHMEN SIE BITTE DEM
REFERENZMODELL ,690 DUKE WHITE EU 2012"

FOR FUTHER SPARE PARTS PLEASE REFER TO
REFERENCE MODEL ,690 DUKE WHITE EU 2012

690 DUKE WHITE CUP 2012 <2012><EU><9703L0>

CONVERSION KIT

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
7600303900001S FOOTREST CARRIER FRONT R/S 1.00
0019080306S COUNTER-SUNK SCREW ISA45 M8X30 2.00
76034036000 SHIFT LEVER 1.00
76003170000 Pull rod tube 1.00
7601305004401S FOOT BRAKE LEVER CPL. 1.00
58303060051 Brake lover pedal Duke 94 1.00
0025060206 HH collar screw M6x20 TX30 1.00
69013069001 HOSE FOR RESERVOIR 6X1,5 1X 60MM, 1X 195MM 0.00
014580060166 Cap head bold ISO 14580 M6x16 2.00
76005907100 MANIFOLD EVO 1.00
58405050065 collar bushing 8.5x12x23.5x10 2.00
7600456500049 CHAIN FAIL. PROTECTION 1.00
15187L1101 MONOSHOCK 690 DUKE-R 2012 1.00
7501308010130 BRAKE CALIPER BL. WITHOUT PADS 1.00
7501307500030 BRAKE CALIPER SUPPORT REAR 08 1.00
75013072000 BRAKE HOSE REAR 2007 1.00
0912060353 AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X35 1.00
0625006087 Grooved ball bearing 608 2RS C 4.00

12037



59009062019 SPECIAL SCREW M6X19 WS=8 10.9 2.00
57313001050 RET.PANEL FLUID RES. FRONT 02 1.00
0025060106 HH collar screw M6x10 TX30 1.00
54403135000 PLASTIC CAP SFL10 4.00
76006501033 AIR FILTER BOX CUP EDITION 1.00
76005984044 SILENCER CARRIER CPL. 1.00
7600858000049 COVER REAR LIGHT 1.00
60035001000 SPECIAL SCREW M6X21 WS=8 2.00
05187L1101 FORK WP 690 DUKE-R 1.00
5480200130004 HANDLEBAR D=28 MM SX/EXC OR. 1.00
76002501000 HANDLEBAR D=22MM 658-SILVER 1.00
59001039000 HANDLEBAR SUPPORT 22MM 2T 2000 125/200 MXC,EXC 1.00
50301038000 HANDLEBAR CLAMP D=22MM 2001 125/200 MXC,EXC 2.00
6251301510130 CALIPER L/S BLACK-WITHOUT PADS 1.00
75613112000 BRAKE PIPE FRONT CPL. 08 1.00
75613001100 HAND BRAKE CYLINDER 2011 1.00
61013009102 BRAKE FLUID RESERVOIR CPL. 1.00
61013009103 SCREW + NUT FOR RESERVOIR 2.00
61013013050 SCREW RET.PANEL-RESERVOIR 1.00
61013013000 RUBBER BUSH 05 1.00
61013009001 RET.PANEL FLUID RES. FRONT 05 1.00
61013009004 NUT FOR RESERVOIR 1.00
58007017000 YDNAC-clamp 10101 (10.4MM) 300 TPI Erzbergrodeo 2.00
6111302200033 SPACER BUSHING 10,1X20X7,5 07 2.00
76005979000 SILENCER TITAN 1.00
7600850100028A NUMBER PLATE 1.00
76014069090 COVERFOIL SPEEDOMETER/FLASHER 1.00
76007940000 SEAT ERGO DRIVER 1.00
76007940044 PASSENGER SEAT COVER CPL. 1.00
7600852000028A FRONT SPOILER WHITE 1.00
76008521000 REAR BRACKET FOR FRONT SPOILER 2.00
76008522000 FRONT BRACKETL/SFRONTSPOILER 1.00
76008523000 FRONT BRACKETR/SFRONTSPOILER 1.00
76003544000 FOOTREST BLOCK 2.00
76003540100 FOOTREST FRONT 2.00
7601296804404 CRASH BAR SET KPL. ORANGE 1.00
61011046044 SIDESTAND DISASSEMBLY KIT 1.00
5841005103804 REAR SPROCKET ORANGE 38-T 1.00
58033029115 Engine sprocket 15-t, damped Enduro 1.00
76002579044 HANDGUARD BRACKET 1.00
7603403104401S SHIFTING LEVER CPL. 1.00
69034032000 STEP PLATE SHIFTING LEVER 1.00
61034035000 RUBBER FOR SHIFT LEVER 05 1.00
76034039000 BUSHING 1.00
7600303800001S FOOTREST CARRIER FRONT L/S 1.00
76236010044 CAMSHAFT CPL. 07 1.00
6900906000030 BRAKE DISC FRONT D=320X5 1.00
76034531044 SHIFTING LEVER CPL. 1.00




